unserviceable material within 0.5 Km. lead:200, 230 & 250mm dia pipe

mtr 30.00 25.00 750.00 Rupees Seven Hundred Fifty Only

2 3.28 Emptying of Septic tank ,Soakage well etc. by disposing or sludge upto 5 Km.

lead & taking out sewage including cleaning of site. 

cum 56.00 286.00 16016.00 Rupees Sixteen Thousand Sixteen Only

3 14.2.1 Demolishing cement concrete manually/ by mechanical means including disposal

of material within 50 metres lead as per direction of Engineer-in-charge. 1: 3: 6 or

richer mix.

cum 33.00 637.00 21021.00 Rupees Twenty One Thousand Twenty One Only

4 G-4.1.3 CARRIAGE OF MATERIALS Stone for Masonry work & soling For 500 M (0.5

Km.)
cum 33.00 90.00 2970.00 Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy 

Only

5 1.27 (b) Supplying and Filling in plinth with blown sand under floors including watering

ramming consolidating and dressing complete including cost of sand.

cum 33.00 450.00 14850.00 Rupees Fourteen Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty 

Only

6 3.19.1 Construction of manhole in all type of soil inner size 90 X 60 Cm. 300 mm thick

masonry in CM 1:6, 10 Cm. thick cement concrete 1:5:10 in foundation, 20 mm

thick inside plaster in CM 1:6, finished with floating neat cement, 50mm thick M-

[...]

flooring, making channels, 80mm thick stone slab covering with

40mm thick M-15 grade C.C. flooring, Cement cover with frame of 450mm dia,

earthwork etc. complete as per design including disposal of surplus earth within

50 mtr. lead.Depth up to 0.5 M

each 6.00 5489.00 32934.00 Rupees Thirty Two Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty 

Four Only

7 3.33.5 Supplying & Fixing R.C.C. Manholes covers with frame of approved make (Light

duty).Size 600 X 450mm

each 6.00 421.00 2526.00 Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Six 

Only

8 1.10.2 Excavating trenches of required width for pipe cables, etc. including excavation

for sockets, and dressing of sides, ramming of bottoms, depth up to 1.5 Mtr.

including taking out the excavated soil, and then returning the soil as required in

[...]

layers not exceeding 20cm in depth including consolidating each deposited layer

by ramming, watering etc. and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed

within a lead of 50 Mtr.: All kinds of soil.Pipes cables, etc. exceeding 80mm dia

but not exceeding 300mm dia.

mtr 68.00 187.00 12716.00 Rupees Twelve Thousand Seven Hundred Sixteen 

Only

9 3.16.4 P&F rigid PVC Pipe (IS:4985 mark) class II/ (4 Kg. /Cm2.) approved quality

/make including joining the pipe with solvent cement rubber ring and

lubricant.160 mm dia

mtr 68.00 463.00 31484.00 Rupees Thirty One Thousand Four Hundred Eighty 

Four Only

10 3.16.5.2 Providing & Laying C.C. 1:3:6 (Stone Agreegate 20mm nominal size) all around

PVC Pipe including 7.5 cm thick bed concerte [Width & Height = Dia of Pipe in

CM+15CM] excluding cost of Pipe & Excavation of trenches etc.PVC pipe 160

mm dia

mtr 68.00 425.00 28900.00 Rupees Twenty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred 

Only

11 4.24.1 Construction of Recharge Shaft in filter pit including Earth work Excavation ,

lifting excavted earth with all lift and 50 m lead and centering & shuttering

evenever required.Diameter 900 mm

mtr 80.00 266.00 21280.00 Rupees Twenty One Thousand Two Hundred 

Eighty Only

12 4.25.1 Supply & fixing Pre-cast RCC Rinngs at the mouth of recharge shaft of M20 mix

with  40 mm thickness .Diameter 900 mm

mtr 80.00 766.00 61280.00 Rupees Sixty One Thousand Two Hundred Eighty 

Only

OFFICE  OF  THE  ESTATE   OFFICER

SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY,

JOBNER-303329 Distt. Jaipur (Raj.)                                                  

Name of Work  :-  Repair and Renovation work of Girls and Boys hostel septic tank at COA, Fatehpur.